
26/02/23 12/03/23 16/04/23 03/09/23 26/11/23 TOTAL

1 PABLO SAUSEN 44 43 *40 46 *31 133 

2 PEDRO  BLANCO NETO 44 39 X 38 *25 121 

3 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 40 39 39 *37 *34 118 

4 EDUARDO BERNARDON 39 41 *36 37 *27 117 

5 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 35 40 *34 41 *18 116 

6 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 35 36 36 X *25 107 

7 TOM ZANNIER 43 36 X 28 X 107 

8 HÉLIO ROVILSON SOARES 41 33 X X 25 99 

9 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 36 30 X 31 *17 97 

10 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG X 46 X 46 X 92 

11 TARSO ALVIM 17 34 39 X X 90 

12 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 32 25 *22 30 *13 87 

13 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA 33 29 *3 25 *11 87 

14 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 38 36 X X X 74 

15 GIOVANNI LUCARONI X X 26 20 11 57 

16 SILVIO BACK X 35 X X 18 53 

17 FABIANO BATISTUTA © X X 24 26 X 50 

18 ROSILENE V BACK X 30 X X 19 49 

19 EDUARDO QUEIROZ X 17 X 17 9 43 

20 MARCOS R MAGALHÃES 17 21 X X X 38 

21 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X X 36 X X 36 

22 BRUNO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA X X X 36 X 36 

23 ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAIS X X 34 X X 34 

24 PAULO  GONÇALVES X X 30 X X 30 

25 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA 28 X X X X 28 

26 TRAJANO MACHADO GONTIJO NETO X X X 27 X 27 

27 KLAUS ARMIN SCHERER X X X 23 X 23 

28 ELÓI A BERNARDON 22 X X X X 22 

29 MATHIAS H GERHARDT 22 X X X X 22 

30 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS X X X X 21 21 

31 MARCUS O PEREIRA 17 3 X X X 20 

32 PAULO PESQUERO X 19 X X X 19 

33 MAURO PERINI A RIBEIRO X X X 19 X 19 

34 JOÃO PEREIRA ABAKER X X 18 X X 18 

35 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO X X X 16 X 16 

36 MARIA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO 8 6 X X X 14 

37 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X X X X 14 14 

38 SILVIO MACCHIOLI X 8 X X X 8 

39 WALTER MARTINS X X 6 X X 6 

40 ADONAI ALVES E SILVA 6 X X X X 6 

41 ELILSON DE MELO LIMA X X X X 4 4 

24/03/23 21/04/23 10/06/23 26/08/23 16/09/23 TOTAL

1 SILVIO BACK 50 48 X X 50 148 

2 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 50 *44 46 x 48 144 

3 PEDRO  BLANCO NETO 50 47 *46 46 *45 143 

4 ROSILENE V BACK 45 50 X X 47 142 

5 TARSO ALVIM *45 46 47 x 48 141 

6 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 46 48 *44 46 X 140 

7 EDUARDO BERNARDON 46 47 45 *37 *37 138 

8 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *44 47 46 *42 44 137 

9 EDUARDO O GUIMARÃES 44 48 43 X X 135 
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10 JOSÉ WALDER ARAÚJO 44 47 43 X X 134 

11 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 45 48 *36 *39 41 134 

12 HÉLIO ROVILSON SOARES 47 X 44 X 43 134 

13 RENATO U NEHRING 49 X 42 X 35 126 

14 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 39 44 39 X X 122 

15 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X 41 32 36 X 109 

16 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JR 33 36 33 *32 X 102 

17 ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAIS X 46 40 X X 86 

18 JHENNY ANGELIN 43 X X 33 X 76 

19 RAFAEL EDUARDO S CLOSS X X 35 X 39 74 

20 KLAUS ARMIN SCHERER X X 37 35 X 72 

21 CLUDENIR KATZWINKEL X 35 X 34 X 69 

22 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAUJO X 47 X X X 47 

23 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X 47 X X X 47 

24 PAULO PESQUERO 45 X X X X 45 

25 MOUSER ARAUJO OLIVEIRA X 33 X X X 33 

26 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA X X 31 X X 31 

27 ADONIRAN MENEGAS X X 28 X X 28 

28 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO X X X 17 X 17 

24/03/23 22/04/23 10/06/23 26/08/23 07/10/23 TOTAL

1 SILVIO BACK 47 44 X X 44 135 

2 PEDRO  BLANCO NETO *40 46 *39 40 45 131 

3 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 44 43 *42 X 43 130 

4 ROSILENE V BACK 44 43 X X 39 126 

5 EDUARDO O GUIMARÃES 39 41 38 X X 118 

6 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *28 36 40 38 *31 114 

7 TARSO ALVIM 38 34 36 *31 *31 108 

8 HÉLIO ROVILSON SOARES 33 X 39 X 34 106 

9 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 38 36 31 *28 X 105 

10 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 34 35 33 X X 102 

11 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 31 38 X 28 X 97 

12 EDUARDO BERNARDON X 32 26 X X 58 

13 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X X 23 25 X 48 

14 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES X 39 X X X 39 

15 JOSE WALDER ARAUJO X X 33 X X 33 

16 KLAUS ARMIN SCHERER X X X 28 X 28 

17 ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAIS X X 25 X X 25 

TRAP DOUBLE 50


